
2024 Results
Racine County Fair
Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Bryn Bower Burlington FFA 1

Delaney Cammers Cloverview 1

Kyle Czaplewski Burlington Back 40 1

Joshua Dickerson Yorkville 4-H 1

Colton Drallmeier Raymond 1

Brooke Katterhagen Kan-Do 1

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 1

Liam Knapp Cloverview 1

Mason Knapp Cloverview 1

Liam Koch Cloverview 1

Joseph Kuemmel Norway 1

Kolten Leitzke Burlington Back 40 1

Braxton Mieloszyk Yorkville 4-H 1

Noah Multhauf Kan-Do 1

Keira Potter Raymond 1

Michael Puckett Yorkville 4-H 1

Isaiah Scott Kan-Do 1

Nolan Smith Kan-Do 1

Weston Smith Kan-Do 1

John Brunner Raymond 2

Grace Cramer Raymond 2

Austin Cushman Cloverview 2

Ethan Davel Cloverview 2

Liam Donald Tucker 4-H 2

Walter Green Cloverview 2

Thomas Hansen Yorkville 4-H 2

Alivia Hollister Yorkville 4-H 2

Connor Johnsen Yorkville 4-H 2

Connor Knapp Cloverview 2

Ian Knapp All 4 One 2

Kaleb Knapp Cloverview 2

Emerson Naber Burlington Back 40 2

Adam Robers Burlington Back 40 2

Shannon Roberts Tucker 4-H 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

01 - First entry

Nora Rubach Burlington Back 40 2

Ella Sagan Raymond 2

Lee Smith Yorkville 4-H 2

Ahnalee Spiegel Yorkville 4-H 2

Emma Spuda Burlington Back 40 2

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 2

Kolten Vasil Tucker 4-H 2

Andrew Weber Cloverview 2

Bentley Wefler Raymond 2

Elijah Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 2

Ava Winderl Yorkville 4-H 2

Layla Winderl Yorkville 4-H 2

Alexander Witteman Cloverview 2

Aiden Puckett Yorkville 4-H 3

Abel Scott Kan-Do 3

Lane Thorsen Cloverview 3

Aleksandra Zamecnik All 4 One 3

Violet Zila Tucker 4-H 3

Graham Barbee Tucker 4-H 4

Connor Irwin Kan-Do 4

Adelyn Kravig Yorkville 4-H 4

02 - Second entry

John Brunner Raymond 1

Joshua Dickerson Yorkville 4-H 1

Emerson Naber Burlington Back 40 1

Jocelyn Naber Kan-Do 1

Keira Potter Raymond 1

Kolten Vasil Tucker 4-H 1

Graham Barbee Tucker 4-H 2

Bryn Bower Burlington FFA 2

Grace Cramer Raymond 2

Austin Cushman Cloverview 2

Kyle Czaplewski Burlington Back 40 2

Colton Drallmeier Raymond 2

Alivia Hollister Yorkville 4-H 2

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 2

Kaleb Knapp Cloverview 2

Mason Knapp Cloverview 2
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 02. Beginner

02 - Second entry

Braxton Mieloszyk Yorkville 4-H 2

Shannon Roberts Tucker 4-H 2

Weston Smith Kan-Do 2

Ahnalee Spiegel Yorkville 4-H 2

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 2

Bentley Wefler Raymond 2

Elijah Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 2

Aleksandra Zamecnik All 4 One 2

Delaney Cammers Cloverview 3

Aiden Puckett Yorkville 4-H 3

Michael Puckett Yorkville 4-H 3

Alexander Witteman Cloverview 3

Violet Zila Tucker 4-H 3

03 - Third entry

Aiden Puckett Yorkville 4-H 1

Shannon Roberts Tucker 4-H 1

Alivia Hollister Yorkville 4-H 2

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 2

Andrew Stegman-Laverty All 4 One 2

Kolten Vasil Tucker 4-H 2

Aleksandra Zamecnik All 4 One 2

Michael Puckett Yorkville 4-H 3

Alexander Witteman Cloverview 3

Violet Zila Tucker 4-H 3

Braxton Mieloszyk Yorkville 4-H 4

04 - Fourth entry

Shannon Roberts Tucker 4-H 1

Henry Klingenmeyer Tucker 4-H 2

05 - Fifth entry

Shannon Roberts Tucker 4-H 1

Violet Zila Tucker 4-H 3

WO JR 03. Intermediate
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Exhibitor Name Club Place

022 Woodworking Junior

WO JR 03. Intermediate

01 - First entry

Elanore Friesema Yorkville 4-H 1

Emma Hoegsted Yorkville 4-H 1

Mason Koldeway Burlington Back 40 1

Roman Markiewicz Yorkville 4-H 1

Cashton Peterson Yorkville 4-H 1

Trent Robers Burlington Back 40 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 2

Lincoln Friesema Yorkville 4-H 2

Levi Naber Kan-Do 2

Tegin Putirskis Yorkville 4-H 2

Gavin Schamber Cloverview 2

Brody Stratton Burlington FFA 2

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 2

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 2

Ellie Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 2

Landon Winderl Yorkville 4-H 2

02 - Second entry

Levi Naber Kan-Do 1

Alaina Cushman Cloverview 2

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 2

Keegan Waldron Boldt Raymond 2

Ellie Wiedenfeld Burlington Back 40 2

03 - Third entry

Kayden Vasil Tucker 4-H 1

WO JR 04. Advanced

01 - First entry

Tyler Licht Burlington Back 40 1

Noah Hying Cloverview 2
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